
 

UPDATED 8/30/2023 

 
  

 

Daily Bell Schedule 
TK/Kindergarten 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 5th Grade 6th Grade 

8:00-9:00 

9:00-9:15 

9:15-10:30 

10:30-11:10 

11:10-1:00 

 

1:00  

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:20 

9:20-9:35 

9:35-11:05 

11:05-11:45 

11:50-2:05 

8:40-9:20  

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:20 

9:20-9:35 

9:35-11:05 

11:05-11:45 

11:50-2:05 

8:40-9:20  

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:40 

9:40-9:55 

9:55-11:35 

11:35-12:15 

12:15-2:05 

9:55-10:35 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:40 

9:40-9:55 

9:55-11:35 

11:35-12:15 

12:15-2:05 

9:55-10:35 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-12:05 

12:05-12:45 

12:40-2:05 

10:45-11:25 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-12:05 

12:05-12:45 

12:40-2:05 

10:45-11:25 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

 

 

Parent/Teacher Conference Week Schedule (October 16 – 20, 2023) 
TK/Kindergarten 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 5th Grade 6th Grade 

8:00-9:00 

9:00-9:15 

9:15-10:30 

10:30-11:10 

11:10-12:00 

 

12:00 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:20 

9:20-9:35 

9:35-11:05 

11:05-11:45 

11:50-1:05 

8:40-9:20  

1:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:20 

9:20-9:35 

9:35-11:05 

11:05-11:45 

11:50-1:05 

8:40-9:20  

1:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:40 

9:40-9:55 

9:55-11:35 

11:35-12:15 

12:15-1:05 

9:55-10:35 

1:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:40 

9:40-9:55 

9:55-11:35 

11:35-12:15 

12:15-1:05 

9:55-10:35 

1:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-12:05 

12:05-12:45 

12:40-1:05 

10:45-11:25 

1:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-10:00 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-12:05 

12:05-12:45 

12:40-1:05 

10:45-11:25 

1:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

 

 

Rainy Day Schedule 
TK/Kindergarten 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 5th Grade 6th Grade 

8:00-9:00 

9:00-9:15 

9:15-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-1:00 

 

1:00 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:20 

9:20-9:35 

9:35-11:10 

11:10-11:40 

11:40-2:05 

8:40-9:20  

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:20 

9:20-9:35 

9:35-11:10 

11:10-11:40 

11:40-2:05 

8:40-9:20  

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:40 

9:40-9:55 

9:55-11:35 

11:50-12:20 

12:20-2:05 

9:55-10:35 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:40 

9:40-9:55 

9:55-11:35 

11:50-12:20 

12:20-2:05 

9:55-10:35 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:55 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-12:30 

12:30-1:00 

1:00-2:05 

10:45-11:25 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:55 

10:00-10:15 

10:15-12:30 

12:30-1:00 

1:00-2:05 

10:45-11:25 

2:05 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

RTI 

Dismissal 

 

Turner Elementary School 
2023-2024 Bell Schedule 



 

UPDATED 8/30/2023 

Last Day of School (June 6, 2024) 
TK/Kindergarten 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 5th Grade 6th Grade 

8:00-9:00 

9:00-9:15 

9:15-10:00 

10:30-10:30 

10:30-11:15 

 

11:15 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:15 

9:15-9:30 

9:30-10:15 

10:15-10:45 

10:45-11:35 

 

11:35 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:15 

9:15-9:30 

9:30-10:15 

10:15-10:45 

10:45-11:35 

 

11:35 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:15 

9:15-9:30 

9:30-10:15 

10:15-10:45 

10:45-11:35 

 

11:35 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:30 

9:30-9:45 

9:45-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-11:35 

 

11:35 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:30 

9:30-9:45 

9:45-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-11:35 

 

11:35 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

Dismissal 

8:00-9:30 

9:30-9:45 

9:45-10:30 

10:30-11:00 

11:00-11:35 

 

11:35 

Instruction 

Recess 

Instruction 

Lunch 

Instruction 

 

Dismissal 

 


