

Turner Elementary School

2023-2024 Bell Schedule



	Daily Bell Schedule												
TK/Kindergarten		1 ^{s†} Grade		2 nd Grade		3 rd Grade		4 th Grade		5 th Grade		6 th Grade	
8:00-9:00	Instruction	8:00-9:20	Instruction	8:00-9:20	Instruction	8:00-9:40	Instruction	8:00-9:40	Instruction	8:00-10:00	Instruction	8:00-10:00	Instruction
9:00-9:15	Recess	9:20-9:35	Recess	9:20-9:35	Recess	9:40-9:55	Recess	9:40-9:55	Recess	10:00-10:15	Recess	10:00-10:15	Recess
9:15-10:30	Instruction	9:35-11:05	Instruction	9:35-11:05	Instruction	9:55-11:35	Instruction	9:55-11:35	Instruction	10:15-12:05	Instruction	10:15-12:05	Instruction
10:30-11:10	Lunch	11:05-11:45	Lunch	11:05-11:45	Lunch	11:35-12:15	Lunch	11:35-12:15	Lunch	12:05-12:45	Lunch	12:05-12:45	Lunch
11:10-1:00	Instruction	11:50-2:05	Instruction	11:50-2:05	Instruction	12:15-2:05	Instruction	12:15-2:05	Instruction	12:40-2:05	Instruction	12:40-2:05	Instruction
		8:40-9:20	RTI	8:40-9:20	RTI	9:55-10:35	RTI	9:55-10:35	RTI	10:45-11:25	RTI	10:45-11:25	RTI
1:00	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal

	Parent/Teacher Conference Week Schedule (October 16 – 20, 2023)												
TK/Kindergarten		1 st Grade		2 nd Grade		3 rd Grade		4 th Grade		5 th Grade		6 th Grade	
8:00-9:00	Instruction	8:00-9:20	Instruction	8:00-9:20	Instruction	8:00-9:40	Instruction	8:00-9:40	Instruction	8:00-10:00	Instruction	8:00-10:00	Instruction
9:00-9:15	Recess	9:20-9:35	Recess	9:20-9:35	Recess	9:40-9:55	Recess	9:40-9:55	Recess	10:00-10:15	Recess	10:00-10:15	Recess
9:15-10:30	Instruction	9:35-11:05	Instruction	9:35-11:05	Instruction	9:55-11:35	Instruction	9:55-11:35	Instruction	10:15-12:05	Instruction	10:15-12:05	Instruction
10:30-11:10	Lunch	11:05-11:45	Lunch	11:05-11:45	Lunch	11:35-12:15	Lunch	11:35-12:15	Lunch	12:05-12:45	Lunch	12:05-12:45	Lunch
11:10-12:00	Instruction	11:50-1:05	Instruction	11:50-1:05	Instruction	12:15-1:05	Instruction	12:15-1:05	Instruction	12:40-1:05	Instruction	12:40-1:05	Instruction
		8:40-9:20	RTI	8:40-9:20	RTI	9:55-10:35	RTI	9:55-10:35	RTI	10:45-11:25	RTI	10:45-11:25	RTI
12:00	Dismissal	1:05	Dismissal	1:05	Dismissal	1:05	Dismissal	1:05	Dismissal	1:05	Dismissal	1:05	Dismissal

	Rainy Day Schedule												
TK/Kind	ergarten	1 st (1 st Grade 2 nd		2 nd Grade		3 rd Grade		4 th Grade		5 th Grade		Frade
8:00-9:00	Instruction	8:00-9:20	Instruction	8:00-9:20	Instruction	8:00-9:40	Instruction	8:00-9:40	Instruction	8:00-9:55	Instruction	8:00-9:55	Instruction
9:00-9:15	Recess	9:20-9:35	Recess	9:20-9:35	Recess	9:40-9:55	Recess	9:40-9:55	Recess	10:00-10:15	Recess	10:00-10:15	Recess
9:15-10:30	Instruction	9:35-11:10	Instruction	9:35-11:10	Instruction	9:55-11:35	Instruction	9:55-11:35	Instruction	10:15-12:30	Instruction	10:15-12:30	Instruction
10:30-11:00	Lunch	11:10-11:40	Lunch	11:10-11:40	Lunch	11:50-12:20	Lunch	11:50-12:20	Lunch	12:30-1:00	Lunch	12:30-1:00	Lunch
11:00-1:00	Instruction	11:40-2:05	Instruction	11:40-2:05	Instruction	12:20-2:05	Instruction	12:20-2:05	Instruction	1:00-2:05	Instruction	1:00-2:05	Instruction
		8:40-9:20	RTI	8:40-9:20	RTI	9:55-10:35	RTI	9:55-10:35	RTI	10:45-11:25	RTI	10:45-11:25	RTI
1:00	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal	2:05	Dismissal

UPDATED 8/30/2023

Last Day of School (June 6, 2024)													
TK/Kindergarten		1 st Grade		2 nd Grade		3 rd Grade		4 th Grade		5 th Grade		6 th Grade	
8:00-9:00	Instruction	8:00-9:15	Instruction	8:00-9:15	Instruction	8:00-9:15	Instruction	8:00-9:30	Instruction	8:00-9:30	Instruction	8:00-9:30	Instruction
9:00-9:15	Recess	9:15-9:30	Recess	9:15-9:30	Recess	9:15-9:30	Recess	9:30-9:45	Recess	9:30-9:45	Recess	9:30-9:45	Recess
9:15-10:00	Instruction	9:30-10:15	Instruction	9:30-10:15	Instruction	9:30-10:15	Instruction	9:45-10:30	Instruction	9:45-10:30	Instruction	9:45-10:30	Instruction
10:30-10:30	Lunch	10:15-10:45	Lunch	10:15-10:45	Lunch	10:15-10:45	Lunch	10:30-11:00	Lunch	10:30-11:00	Lunch	10:30-11:00	Lunch
10:30-11:15	Instruction	10:45-11:35	Instruction	10:45-11:35	Instruction	10:45-11:35	Instruction	11:00-11:35	Instruction	11:00-11:35	Instruction	11:00-11:35	Instruction
11:15	Dismissal	11:35	Dismissal										